
Formartine Area Committee Members 

All below have postal address of  

c/o Woodhill House 

Westburn Road 

Aberdeen 

AB16 5GB 

Unless stated otherwise. 

 

Committee Chair 

Cllr Isobel Davidson    Ellon and District 

cllr.i.davidson@aberdeenshire.gov.uk 

Telephone:  07884 080206 

 

Committee Vice Chair 

Cllr Iain Taylor     Turriff and District 

mailto:cllr.i.taylor@aberdeenshire.gov.uk 

Telephone:  07920 451306 

 

Cllr Karen Adam    Mid-Formartine 

mailto:cllr.k.adam@aberdeenshire.gov.uk 

Telephone :  07388 956121  

 

Cllr Sandy Duncan    Turriff and District 

mailto:cllr.a.duncan@aberdeenshire.gov.uk 

Telephone: 07827 881876 

 

Cllr Alistair Forsyth    Turriff and District 

mailto:cllr.a.forsyth@aberdeenshire.gov.uk 

Telephone: 07388 956119 
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Cllr Jim Gifford   Leader of the Council Mid-Formartine  

mailto:cllr.j.gifford@aberdeenshire.gov.uk 

Telephone: 07766 497856 

 

Cllr Andrew Hassan    Mid-Formartine 

mailto:cllr.a.hassan@aberdeenshire.gov.uk 

Telephone:  07388 956123 

 

Cllr Paul Johnston    Mid-Formartine 

mailto:cllr.p.johnston@aberdeenshire.gov.uk 

Telephone: 07799 582879 - Address: The Flat, Tarves Road; Pitmedden, Udny. AB41 

7NX 

 

Cllr Anouk Kloppert    Ellon and District 

mailto:cllr.a.kloppert@aberdeenshire.gov.uk 

Telephone : 07388 956125 

 

Cllr Gillian Owen    Ellon and District 

mailto:cllr.g.owen@aberdeenshire.gov.uk 

Telephone : 07768 257392 

 

Cllr Anne Stirling 

mailto:cllr.a.stirling@aberdeenshire.gov.uk 

Telephone : 07824 461997 

 

Cllr Richard Thomson    Ellon and District 

mailto:cllr.r.thomson@aberdeenshire.gov.uk 

Telephone: 07876 475557 
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